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	Main Numbers
	Petroleum Marketer Help Desk
877-672-7968
PMHelpdesk@fleetcor.com

	CFN Corporate Office

206-441-7877

	Fax Numbers


	770-343-8398
	206-728-4348

	

	Eric Lind

President
	206-441-5079

eric.lind@FleetCor.com


	Al Norris
Vice-President
	206-336-4372
al.norris@FleetCor.com


	

	Name and Job Title


	Contact Him/Her For…
	Contact Information

	Kate Posey

Director of Marketer Sales
	Day-to-day sales activities and new business acquisition.  Marketing Programs and New Product Development and Deployment.
	(206) 728-4352

kate.posey@fleetcor.com


	Ana Brenner

Director of Product and Training

	Product enhancements and system/marketer trainings
	(650) 520-6783

ana.brenner@fleetcor.com


	Stephanie Rood
Office Coordinator
	Seattle Office Administrative Support, Certificate of Insurance and Additional Insured Endorsements
	(206) 336-4367
Stephanie.Rood@fleetcor.com


	Erica Macario

Participant Services
	Website Updates, Broadcast Messages, Map &

Service Directories and Location Listings Updates

	erica.macario@fleetcor.com


	Andrea Mercer

Sales and Marketing Account Manager, Eastern Region

	Marketer Relationships and New Business Acquisition for Assigned Geography
	(706) 894-1440
andrea.mercer@fleetcor.com


	Ryan Tucker

Sales and Marketing Account Manager, Western Region

	Marketer Relationships and New Business Acquisition for Assigned Geography
	(541) 556-4181
Ryan.Tucker@fleetcor.com

	Tony Ligh

Senior Accountant
	Managerial/Internal Accounting, Statement Processing, Tax Coordinating, Participant Invoicing
	(925) 334-3425, Ext. 14025

tony.ligh@fleetcor.com


	Wes Williams

Vice President Product Management, Private Label

	All Application Support Services including operations and Help Desk services
	(800) 877-9019

Ext. 19745

wwilliams@fleetcor.com
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